
Brent River College GCSE Examination Timetable  
May / June 2024 

PROVISIONAL DATES 

 
  

Date  Subject/Board/Codes Time  

   
 GCSE Examinations   

   

Fri 10th May 2024 Biology A – am 
(J247/1 – OCR) 

1 hour 45 mins 
(AM) 

Mon 13th May 2024 English Lit – am 
 (8702/1 - AQA) 

1 hour 45 mins 
(AM) 

Thu 16th May 2024 Maths – (Non Calculator) - 
am 
(1MA1/1 - Edexcel) 

1 hour 30 mins 
(AM) 

Fri 17th May 2024 Geography B – pm 
(J384/1 – OCR) 

1 hour 15 mins 
(PM) 

Mon 20th May 2024 English Lit – am 
 (8702/2 - AQA) 

2 hours 15 mins 
(AM) 

Tue 21st May 2024 Citizenship Studies – pm  
(1CS0/01 - Edexcel) 

1 hour 45 mins 
(AM) 

Thu 23rd May 2024 English Lang - am 
(8700/1 - AQA) 

1 hour 45 mins 
(AM) 

Mon 3rd June 2024 Maths – (Calculator) - am 
(1MA1/2- Edexcel) 

1 hour 30 mins 
(AM) 

Mon 3rd June 2024 Citizenship Studies – pm  
(1CS0/02 - Edexcel) 

1 hour 45 mins 
(PM) 

Wed 5th  June 2024 Geography B – am 
(J384/2 – OCR) 

1 hour 15 mins 
(AM) 

Thu 6th June 2024 English Lang - am 
(8700/2 - AQA) 

1 hour 45 mins 
(AM) 

Fri 7th June 2024 Biology A – pm 
J247/2 - OCR 

1 hour 45 mins 
(PM) 

Mon 10th June 2024 Maths – (Calculator) - am 
(1MA1/3 - Edexcel) 

1 hour 30 mins 
(AM) 

Fri 14th June 2024 Geography B – pm 
(J384/3 – OCR) 

1 hour 30 mins 
(AM) 

Thu 20th June 2024 Hospitality and Catering - 
am 
5409UBO/1 - WJEC 

1 hour 20 mins 
(AM) 


